
 

 

 

 

 

Break Price  Sweet Treats Price 
Cereal and Milk 

Toast  

Crumpet 

Teacake 

Cheese on toast 

Bacon Sandwich 

Sausage Sandwich 

Breakfast Pizza Slice 

Pizza Muffin 

Pizza Breadcake  

Sausage roll 

Cheese pasty  

1/2 Panini  

Cereal bag  

Jam Portions 

Sauce Portions 

Hash Browns 
 

£1.05 

£0.30 

£0.65 

£0.65 

£0.85 

£1.40 

£1.40 

£1.20 

£1.15 

£1.15 

£1.30 

£1.30 

£1.15 

£0.75 

£0.25 

£0.20 

£0.45 
 

 Hot sweet of the day 

Cookies 

Muffins 

Traybakes 

Cheesecake 

Moouse 

Jelly 

Fresh fruit  

Yoghurt  

Fruit slices 

fruit pots  

Iced finger 

Doughnuts 
 

£0.80 

£0.70 

£0.85 

£0.85 

£0.95 

£0.85 

£0.80 

£0.50 

£0.60 

£0.80 

£0.75 

£0.85 

£0.90 
 

Lunch Price  Drinks Price 
Garlic Bread 

Main Meal 

Meal Deal  

Jacket potato  

Jacket and filling 

Hot Pasta Pots 

Chicken Joe Wrap 

Chips 

Wedges 

Veg Portion 

Chip Butty 

Large Pizza Slice  

Cheese Portion 
 

£0.45 

£2.00 

£2.50 

£1.15 

£1.95 

£1.95 

£1.95 

£1.35 

£1.35 

£0.60 

£1.65 

£1.95 

£0.65 
 

 Radnor fizz 

Radnor still 

100% fruit cartons 

Capri Sun 

Cuplet 

Viva Milkshake  

Splash  

Water 
 

£1.10 

£1.10 

£0.88 

£0.88 

£0.55 

£0.90 

£1.10 

£0.80 
 

Sandwich 

Roll 

Wraps 

Baguettes  

Panini  

1/2 Panini 
 

£1.65 

£1.80 

£1.80 

£2.10 

£2.10 

£1.15 
 

   

mixed green  

Cheese or tuna  

Cold meat  

Pasta lrg 

Pasta Sml 
 

£1.00 

£1.80 

£1.90 

£1.80 

£1.40 
 

   

     
     



 

 

 


