Price List



Break	Price
Cereal and Milk	£1.05
Toast	£0.30
Crumpet'	£0.65
Teacake , .	£0.65
Cheese on toast	£0.85
Bacon Sandwich	£1.40
Sausage Sandwich	£1.40
Breakfast Pizza Slice	£1.20
Pizza Muffin	£1.15
Pizza Breadcake	£1.15
Sausage roll	£1.30
Cheese pasty	£1.30
1/2 Panini	£1.15
Cereal bag	£0.75
Jam Portions	£0.25
Sauce Portions	•£0.20
Hash Browns	£0.45
Lunch	Drico

Sweet Treats	Price
Hot sweet of the day	£0.80
Cookies	£0.70
Muffins	£0.85
Traybakes	£0.85
Cheesecake	£0.95
Moouse	£0.85
Jelly	£0.80
Fresh fruit	£0.50
Yoghurt	£0.60
Fruit slices	£0.80
fruit pots	£0.75
Iced finger	£0.85
Doughnuts	£0.90

Lunch	Price
Garlic Bread	£0.45
Main Meal	£2.00
Meal Deal	£2.50
Jacket potato	£1.15
Jacket and filling	£1.95
Hot Pasta Pots	£1.95
Chicken Joe Wrap	£1.95
Chips	£1.35
Wedges	£1.35
Veg Portion	£0.60
Chip Butty	£1.65
Large Pizza Slice	£1.95
Cheese Portion	£0.65
Sandwich	£1.65
Roll	£1.80
Wraps	£1.80
Baguettes	£2.10
Panini	£2.10
1/2 Panini	£1.15
mixed green	£1.00
Cheese or tuna	£1.80
Cold meat	£1.90
Pasta Irg	£1.80
- Pasta Sml	£1.40

Drinks	Price
Radnor fizz	£1.10
Radnor still	£1.10
100% fruit cartons	£0.88
Capri Sun	£0.88
Cuplet	£0.55
Viva Milkshake	£0.90
Splash	£1.10
Water	£0.80

Price List

